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Link do produktu: https://lumina.sklep.pl/lacznik-zasilajacy-katowy-lewy-czarny-p-87855.html

tacznik zasilajacy katowy LEWY

czarny

Cena
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Wysokos$¢: 100 mm
Szerokos¢: 100 mm
Gtebokos$¢: 100 mm
Materiat: tworzywo sztuczne
Kolor wykonczenia: czarny
Zasilanie: 230 V

Stopien IP: 20

Klasa ochrony: |

75,00 zt
Dostepny

2-3 dni
MYL.00106
MYL.00106
5903282736689
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